
Bank of England 
Quarterly Bulletin 

Volume 19 
Number 3 

September 1979 

Reporting of economic and financial 
developments 

Economic commentary 

Assessment 

Financial review 

Special articles 

249 

263 

266 

Components of private sector liquidity* 278 

North Sea oil and gas in the UK balance of payments 
since 1970* 283 

The prospects for an international monetary 
system 

The Governor's Henry Thornton lecture* 

International Conference of Banking 
Supervisors* 

Governor's speeches 

To the Association of International Bond Dealers 

At the annual dinner of the Equipment Leasing 

Association 

Panel of academic consultants 

Statistical annex 

'Off-prints of these articles are available from the Economic Intelligence 
Department of the Bank at the address given overleaf. 

290 

298 

302 

305 

308 

309 


	0259

