Bank of England Quarterly Bulletin

Volume 19 Number 3 September 1979

Reporting of economic and financial developments

Economic commentary	249
Assessment	263
Financial review	266
Special articles	
Components of private sector liquidity*	278
North Sea oil and gas in the UK balance of payments since 1970*	283
The prospects for an international monetary system	
The Governor's Henry Thornton lecture*	290
International Conference of Banking Supervisors*	298
Governor's speeches	
To the Association of International Bond Dealers	302
At the annual dinner of the Equipment Leasing Association	305
Panel of academic consultants	308
Statistical annex	309

^{*}Off-prints of these articles are available from the Economic Intelligence Department of the Bank at the address given overleaf.